Race No Pos
73
46
102

113
70
81
40
37
63

114
38

169
48

72
80
51

50

FirstName

1 Garry

2 Robert

3 Keeton
4 Allan

5 Felicity

6 Jonathan

7 Jorge

8 Karen

9 Fiona
10 Robert
11 Daniel
12 David
13 Dennis
14 Oliver
15 Sharon
16 Karen
17 Erica
18 Andrew
19 Michelle
20 Sam

LastName
Mcaneny
Chester
Hardwick
Whitfield
Mcgeoch
Ringrose
Ramos
Clarke
Collins
Anderson
Parnell
Collins
Devereaux
Harbutt
Peacock
Mcaneny
Perkins
Bates
Whitfield
Bates

Handicap
00:08:04
0:00:08
0:13:47
0:06:07
0:09:05
0:14:29
0:08:17
0:04:.07
0:07:36
0:06:26
0:07:21
0:12:33
0:12:07
0:12:07
0:05:58
0:02:22
0:07:16
0:12:07
0:00:00
0:00:00

Net Time
00:22:17
00:30:30
00:17:20
00:25:11
00:22:31
00:17:12
00:27:18
00:27:42
00:24:23
00:25:40
00:24:51
00:19:57
00:21:09
00:20:52
00:27:31
00:31:52
00:27:22
00:25:07
00:37:04
00:37:05

Time

00:30:21
00:30:45
00:31:13
00:31:23
00:31:40
00:31:45
00:31:53
00:31:54
00:32:03
00:32:12
00:32:19
00:32:33
00:32:37
00:33:04
00:33:33
00:34:18
00:34:47
00:35:10
00:37:05
00:37:06



